
LOT 9 SOUTHWIND S/D. 

1115-2749, WD 1137-1888, QC 1350

FULGER JOHNNY/FULGER JOANNA
504 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-218

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

33516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/12/2020 BC 5.00 57,750 0 0 57,750

STANDARD
3

276,804
1,300
57,750

335,854
110,688
225,166

HX HB 13 225,166
0

335,854
0

340,247

1350/1887 12/28/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOLANDA FULGER & ALFR

JOHNNY & JOANNA FUL

1137/1888 12/05/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOLANDA M FULGER

JOHNNY & JOANNA FUL
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000046165 Solar Power Syste 54,206 12/22/2022

26204 SFR 848 09/06/2007

2009HX Base Yr

474 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,470 113.0500 126.62 439,371 2008 2008 20 0 0 17.00 63.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2974

BAS 2,974 100 2,974 237,238

FGR 556 55 306 24,410

FOP 170 30 51 4,069

FOP 463 30 139 11,088

4,163 3,470 276,804

BAS= W19 FOP= W12 S10 W31 S4 E7  D10 R10   R8 U8   D8 R8   R4
U4  N5  R3 U3  E3 N12$ S12 W3  D3 L3  S5  D4 L4   L8 U8   D8
L8   L10 U10  W7  D5 L5  S42 E15 N3 FOP= E28 N6 W11 N4 W6 S6
W11 S4$ N4 E11 N6 E6 S4 E11 S10 FGR= S22 E24 N24 W14 S2 W10$
E10 N2 E14 N60$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 27,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 55,000.00 60,500.00 30,250


